Model:
DMI
13
KOBOLD offices exist in the following countries:
ARGENTINA, AUSTRIA, BELGIUM, BRAZIL, CANADA, CHINA,
FRANCE, GERMANY, GREAT BRITAIN, ITALY, NETHERLANDS,
PERU, POLAND, SWITZERLAND, USA, VENEZUELA
KOBOLD Messring GmbH

subject to change without prior notice.
15www.kobold.com
Ordering code (ordering example: DMI-2002 R20 A 3 0)
Measuring range
(L/min)
approx. 0-10 m/s
0...50
0...300
0...1200
0...100
Supply voltage
..3..= 24 VDC/ VAC
Output
..A..= pulse or
alarm
(0) 4-20 mA
output
..B..= pulse or
alarm and
Connection
..R20..= G 3/4
..N20..= 3/4 NPT
..R32..= G 1 1/4
..N32..= 1 1/4 NPT
..R65..= G 2 1/2
..N65..= 2 1/2 NPT
..R20..= G 3/4
..N20..= 3/4 NPT
Order no.
(material)
(PVDF)
DMI-2002...
DMI-2006...
DMI-2508...
DMI-2004...
Option
...0= without
...G=with 3-point
cal. report
di